2022/1/10 Orders ~ #SPO11237478 ~ Shopify

#SPO11237478 ® Paid ) ( @ Fulfilled ) ( Archive
November 28, 2021 at 9:34 am from Online Store

Fulfilled (1) #SPO11237478-F1
USPS

92612927027 > ( Delivered

? 1
mGIRone Valves of metal Angle Valve Triangle Valve Universal
{

SKU: 7S-V2DW-6F4R

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard(1.0kg)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
NOVEMBER 28

This order was archived.
@ You captured $14.4 USD on PayPal Express Checkout.

® vou fulfilled 1 item from City of Industry, CA.

$12.99 x 1

Order confirmation email was s GcNcNININzggGEGGEE < :i.com).

$14.4 USD was authorized on PayPal Express Checkout.

Roj D sk placed this order on Online Store (checkout #13717014352785).

https://spohee.myshopify.com/admin/orders/21019185177551?orderListBeta=true

$12.99

$12.99

$1.41
$14.40
$14.40

2:41 PM
2:41 PM
2:34 PM
9:34 AM
9:34 AM

9:34 AM

Customer

Ro
1 order
CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

Ro

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Rona [ <
Vetror

United States

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

11



